Hill Holt Wood Term Dates 2025-2026
	TRANSITION
(0.5 weeks)
	Wednesday 3rd September 2025
To
Friday 5th September 2025

	TERM 1 
(7 weeks)
	Monday 8th September 2025
to
Friday 24th October 2025

	AUTUMN HALF TERM 
(1 week)
	Saturday 25th October 2025
to
Sunday 2nd November 2025

	TERM 2
(7 weeks)
	Monday 3rd November 2025
to
Friday 19th December 2025

	CHRISTMAS BREAK
(2 weeks)
	Saturday 20th December 2025
to
Sunday 4th January 2026

	TERM 3
(6 weeks)
	Monday 5th January 2026
to
Friday 13th February 2026

	SPRING HALF TERM
(1 week)
	Saturday 14th February 2026
to
Sunday 22nd February 2026

	TERM 4
(6 weeks) 
	Monday 23rd February 2026
to
Thursday 2nd April 2026

	EASTER HALF TERM
(2 weeks)
	Friday 3rd April 2026
to
Sunday 19th April 2026

	TERM 5
(5 weeks)
	Monday 20th April 2026
to
Friday 22nd May 2026

	MAY HALF TERM
(1 week)
	Saturday 23rd May 2026
to
Sunday 31st May 2026

	TERM 6
(8 weeks)

	Monday 1st June 2026
to
Friday 24th July 2026

	SUMMER HOLIDAY
	Saturday 25th July 2026
to
Wednesday 2nd September 2026



